The University of the State of New York THE STATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

PROPOSED AMENDMENT FOR A FEDERAL OR STATE PROJECT

FS-10-A (03/15) Received

		[= F	Required Field	MAR 1 0 2022
Agency Name:	Connectuot CSD of Islip		Suffolk _	ice of Accountage
Mailing Address:	780 Ocean Avenue		County	
n-	Bohemia, NY 11716	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Agency Code:	580507060000	Ame	endment #: 000	3
Project Number:	5890-21-3140			
Contract #:				
Contact Person:	Christina Poppe	Tel:	631-244-2215	ext 3758
E-mail Address:	Cpoppe@ccsdli.org			
 Personnel positions, no Equipment items havin Minor remodeling Any increase in a budg \$1,000, whichever is greater Any increase in the total Amendment # at top of this If extra room is needed for 	g a unit value of \$5,000 or more, num et subtotal (professional salaries, pure ater al budget amount.	ber and type	avel, etc.) by more th	an 10 percent or
expenditures, disbursements, Federal (or State) award. I an may subject me to criminal, c	CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR' to the best of my knowledge and bel & cash receipts are for the purposes n aware that any false, fictitious, or fra ivil, or administrative penalties for frau and Title 31, Sections 3729-3730 and	ief that the report is & objectives set for udulent information d, false statements	s true, complete, & ac th in the terms & con n, or the omission of a	ditions of the material fact
Date:	3 8 2022 Sig	nature: Xyn A	LE adamo	
Program Approval:	alexander Pursley	-	Date: 4-1	5-22

RECEIVED

Logged

Finance:

1 of 2 APR 2 1 2022

MAY 18 2022

3/8/2022 11:04 AM

Approved

SUBTOTAL	EXPLANATION (Provide same detail as required in FS-10 Budget)		SUBTOTAL INCREASE	SUBTOTAL DECREASE
18 - Protessional Salaties				
16 - Support State Salaries				
40 - Punchasae Gervices				,
45 - Supplies & Waterials	ACER Chromebooks			\$36,28
46 - Trevel Expanses				
80 - Employee Benefits				
90 - Indirect Cost				\$1,53
46 - Dicess Services	ID Manager		\$37,815	
3D - Mirjor Remodeling				
20 - Paulpment				
	Total Increase or Decrease:	(+)\$	37,815	(-) \$ 37.81
	Net Increase or Decrease:	- 5		
ENTER BUDGET >	Previous Budget Total:	\$		209,86
	Proposed Amended Total:			209,86

2 of 2 3/8/2022 11:04 AM